The Crowing

Coheed and Cambria
In Keeping Secrets of Silent Earth: 3
Words & Music by Lindsay Kennedy
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"I walk through the door"
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Bridge - "Pray you're not..."

80

83

1

15
10

10

(14)

87

+H(7)
ls

I(g)

i
45

i
47

METAL!

88

P didedr i

3-8

5/9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


this part is taken from the acoustic video... ~ no way i could figure it out by ear
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"If given time"
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"I will call you"
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